
Arun Am
m

arin Rd.

Sa
na

m
lua

ng /Royal Grand Palace

Ki
ng

 Power Rangnam

G
ol

de

n Buddha Tem
ple

Kh

ao San Road

Siam Paragon

W
at 

Hua Lamphong

InterchangeInterchange

1

2

5

Gr
an

d China Hotel6

Ki
ng

 Power Mahanakhon

1

Sr
i M

ah

a Mariamman Tem
 ple2

Ri
ve

r City Bangkok3

Ra

tchadamnoen8

W
at

 Arun Rajvarartam

11

ICONSIAM

12

Sa

mpheng Market

7 3
G

ol
de

n M
ount (Wat Saket)

8

W
at

 Benchamabophit

16

(W

at Mangkorn)

Dr
ag

on
 Temple Kamm

alawat
7

Wat Suthat

12

13

Ph

ra Sumen Fort14

Ro
ya

l R

attanakosin Hotel

9

4

4

Giant Swing

11 4

15 5

1

Siam Square

3 2

Taksin Hospital
Taksin Hospital

Wat Pho
10

Millennium Hilton

BangkokMillennium Hilton

Bangkok

Wat
PathumWanaram

Wat
PathumWanaram

Wat 
Mangkon

Wat 
Mangkon

Saranrom 
Park

Saranrom 
Park

Rommaninat
Park

Rommaninat
Park

Sanam Luang
Sanam Luang

Kuan Im Shrine 
(Thian Fah)

Kuan Im Shrine 
(Thian Fah)

Golden Buddha

TempleGolden Buddha

Temple

WatBenchamabophit

WatBenchamabophit

Siam Paragon
Siam Center
Siam Center

Siam SquareOne
Siam SquareOne

M
BK

Ce
nt

er
M

BK
Ce

nt
er

Mandarin

Hotel
Mandarin

Hotel

Sala ChalermkrungRoyal Theatre

Sala ChalermkrungRoyal Theatre

Bangkok Metropolitan Administration

Bangkok Metropolitan Administration

The Old Siam Plaza
The Old Siam PlazaMuseum

SiamMuseum

Siam

Santichaiprakarn 
Park

ICONSIAMICONSIAM

Grand ChinaHotel
Grand ChinaHotel

 King Power Rangnam
 King Power Rangnam

Interchange
Interchange

Siam Discovery
Siam Discovery

Ideo
Ideo

22 July Circle

The Queen's Gallery
The Queen's Gallery

RattanakosinExhibition Hall

RattanakosinExhibition Hall

DemocracyMonument
14 October 1973 Memorial

14 October 1973 Memorial

ThammasatUniversity

ThammasatUniversity

Royal Grand Palace
Royal Grand Palace

Bangkok National
Museum

Bangkok National
Museum

The National Theatre

Wat Bowonniwet
Vihara

Wat Bowonniwet
Vihara

W
an

g Lang Market9

Wat Saket SchoolWat Saket School

Wat Saket

(Golden Mountain)

Wat Saket

(Golden Mountain)

Giant Swing
Giant Swing

Siriraj Hospital

Wat Rakhangkhositaram
Wat Rakhangkhositaram

Wat ArunWat Arun

King Power 

MahaNakhonKing Power 

MahaNakhon
Mariamman 

TempleMariamman 

Temple

Central Silom

Tower Central Silom

Tower 

River City 
Bangkok

River City 
Bangkok

Royal Orchid Sheraton 

Hotel and Towers
Royal Orchid Sheraton 

Hotel and Towers

Royal Rattanakosin 

Hotel
Royal Rattanakosin 

Hotel

Wat PhoWat Pho

Pa
th

um
w

an
 P

rin
ce

ss
H

ot
el

Pa
th

um
w

an
 P

rin
ce

ss
H

ot
el

China Town

InterchangeInterchange

6 5

Samitivej 
Chinatown Hospital

Samitivej 
Chinatown Hospital

Ratchawithi Rd.

Ra
m

a 
6 

 R
d.

Victory MonumentVictory Monument

Ra
tc

ha
pr

ar
op

 R
d.Ph

ay
at

ha
i R

d.

Si Ayutthaya Rd.

Ra
m

a 
6 

 R
d.

Phetchaburi Rd.

Lumphini ParkLumphini Park

Sathon Tai Rd.

Silom Rd.

Silom Rd.

Ra
tc

ha
da

m
ri 

Rd
.

Rama 4 Rd.

Naradhiwas 

Rajanagarindra Rd.

Erawan Shrine
(Four Faced Buddha)

Charoenkrung Rd.
Charoenkrung Rd.

So
m

de
t P

hr
a 

Ch
ao

 T
ak

 S
in

 R
d.

Si Phraya Rd.

Charoen Nakorn Rd.

Somdet Chaopraya Rd.

Hua Lamphong

Rama 4 Rd.

Krung Thon Buri Rd.

Petchkasem Rd.

Ratchaphruek Rd.

Wongwian Yai

Lat Ya Rd.

Yaowarat Rd.

Itsaraphap Rd.

Itsaraphap Rd.

Arun Ammarin Rd.

Chao Phraya River

Chao Phraya River

Ph
ay

at
ha

i R
d.

Lan Luang Rd.

Charoenkrung Rd.

Charoenkrung Rd.

Ch
ak

 P
he

t R
d.

Ph
ra

 Po
kk

lao
 Rd

.

Kr
un

g 
Ka

se
m

 R
d.

Rama 1 Rd.

Bamrungmueang  Rd.

Ra
m

a 
6 

 R
d.

Sa
na

m
 C

ha
i R

d.

The Monument 
of King Rama I

Krung Kasem Rd.

W
at

 Rakhangkhositaram10

Arun Am
m

arin Rd.

Wang Lang Rd.
Phran Nok Rd.

Somdet Phra Pinklao Rd.

Rama 8 Rd.

Phra Athit R
d.

Sam
sen

 Rd.

Phitsanulok Rd.

Si Ayutthaya Rd.

Ra
m

a 5
  R

d.

Tha Prachan Rd.

Ratchadamnoen Klang Rd.

The Statue of King Chulalongkorn
& Ananta Samakhom Throne Hall

Charoenkrung Rd.



•  Buses run approximately every 60 minutes (depends on traffic condition)   •  Operates daily, hours of operation vary by routeBus Operation : •  Buses run approximately every 60 minutes (depends on traffic condition)   •  Operates daily, hours of operation vary by route

•  Ticket Redemption Counters  
    at King Power Rangnam and King Power Mahanakorn  

King Power Rangnam

Siam Paragon

Siam Square

Wat Hua Lamphong

Golden Buddha Temple > (Interchange) 

China Town > (Interchange) 

Sampheng Market > (Interchange) 

Golden Mount (Wat Saket)

Royal Rattanakosin Hotel

Wat Pho

Giant Swing

Wat Suthat

Sanam Luang

Phra Sumen Fort

Khao San Road

Wat Benchamabophit

King Power Rangnam 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

•  Elephant Go Go Hubs
•  Website
•  Mobile Application 
•  Certified Partners

Ticketing :

09.45 am. First departure from King Power Rangnam

04.45 pm. Last departure from King Power Rangnam

King Power Mahanakhon

Sri Maha Mariamman Temple

River City Bangkok

Golden Buddha Temple > (Interchange) 

China Town > (Interchange) 

Grand China Hotel > (Interchange) 

Dragon Temple Kammalawat (Wat Mangkorn)

Ratchadamnoen

Wang Lang Market

Wat Rakhangkhositaram

Wat Arun Rajvararam

ICONSIAM

King Power MahaNakhon

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

Route2 :  Blue Line

10.00 am. First departure from King Power Mahanakhon 

05.00 pm. Last departure from King Power Mahanakhon 

Customer Service/Whatsapp : (+66)917711234

Route1 :  Red Line Route3 :  Green Line 

Bus leaves at 07.00 pm

King Power Rangnam

Siam Square

Sampheng Market

Giant Swing

Khao San Road

King Power Rangnam 

1

2

3

4

5

1

Extended Night Route

* Green Line might not be operated 
during raining season



17.20

2.55

16.45

17.10

2.20

17.00

1.   The published timetable is only stated approximately.
2.   The bus may be delayed due to unforeseen traffic jam or accident.
3.   Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes prior to arrival time.
4.   We reserve the right to amend or make changes to the designated stops, timetable, and service interval without prior notice.

No.1
No.2
No.3
No.4
No.5
No.6
No.7
No.8
No.9
No.10
No.11
No.12
No.13
No.14
No.15
No.16
No.1

Siam Paragon
Siam Square
Wat Hualumpong
Golden Buddha Temple (Interchange)

China Town (Interchange)

Sampeng Market (Interchange)

Wat Saket 
Royal Rattanakosint Hotel
Wat Pho
Giant Swing
Wat Suthat
Sanam luang
Phra Sumen Fort
Khao San Road
Wat Benchamabophit
King Power Rangnam
Estimated Duration (HRS)

10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.45
10.50
11.05
11.10
11.15
11.25
11.30
11.35
11.50
12.10
2.25

10.10 11.10 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.20 16.20
11.20 12.20 13.25 14.25 15.35 16.30 17.30
11.25 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.40 16.40 17.40
11.30 12.35 13.40 14.40 15.45 16.45 17.45
11.35 12.40 13.45 14.45 15.50 16.50 17.50
11.40 12.45 13.50 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55
11.50 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.10 17.10 18.10

12.00 13.10 14.15 15.10 16.20 17.25 18.25
12.15 13.20 14.25 15.25 16.30 17.40 18.35
12.20 13.25 14.30 15.30 16.35 17.45 18.40
12.25 13.30 14.35 15.35 16.40 17.50 18.45
12.30 13.35 14.40 15.40 16.45 17.55 18.50
12.40 13.40 14.45 15.45 16.55 18.05 18.55
12.45 13.45 14.50 15.50 17.00 18.10 19.05
13.00 14.00 15.00 16.10 17.20 18.25 19.20
13.20 14.25 15.25 16.45 18.00 18.50 19.40
2.35 2.40 2.40 3.00 3.15 3.05

9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45King Power Rangnam
Bus Stop Timetable (RED LINE)

No.1
No.2
No.3
No.4
No.5
No.6
No.7
No.8
No.9
No.10
No.11
No.12
No.1

Sri Maha Mariamman Temple
River City Bangkok
Golden Buddha Temple (Interchange)

China Town (Interchange)

Grand China Hotel (Interchange)

Dragon Temple Kammalawat
Ratchadamnoen
Wang Lang Market
Wat Rakhangkhositaram
Wat Arun Rajvararam
ICONSIAM
King Power Mahanakorn

10.15
10.20
10.25
10.30
10.35
10.45
11.00
11.05
11.10
11.25
11.40

10.05
10.00

11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.10
11.20 12.20 13.15 14.15 15.20 16.20 17.25
11.25 12.25 13.20 14.20 15.25 16.25 17.35
11.30 12.30 13.25 14.25 15.30 16.27 17.40
11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.32 17.45
11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.36 17.50
11.55 12.55 14.00 14.55 16.00 16.54 18.05

12.05 13.05 14.10 15.10 16.15 17.14 18.20
12.10 13.10 14.15 15.15 16.20 17.20 18.25
12.15 13.15 14.20 15.20 16.25 17.25 18.30
12.35 13.35 14.40 15.40 16.55 17.50 18.50
12.55 13.55 15.00 16.10 17.00 18.55 19.20

1.40Estimated Duration (HRS) 1.55 1.55 2.00 2.10 2.00 2.55

11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00King Power Mahanakorn
Bus Stop Timetable (BLUE LINE)



   Elephant GoGo - Frequently Asked Questions

Q. How does Hop-On Hop-Off work?
A. Our bus tours are divided into 2 day time routes and 1 night route, all in Bangkok city. Each tour has a number 
of Hop-On Hop-Off stop where, upon arrival, the bus driver will allow you on/off the bus to experience the city. 
Another bus will follow the same route (60 minutes later). 
Q. How long can I use my Hop-On Hop-Off ticket?
A. You can purchase a Hop-On Hop-Off ticket that is valid for 24-hrs (1day), 48-hrs(2days) or 72-hrs(3days).  
Ex. If you get on the bus at 2 pm Tuesday, the ticket is valid until 2 pm Wednesday for 24 hrs ticket.  Our Bus 
doesn’t run 24 hours.  24 hours is the ticket validity. 

Q. Is the tour narrated, and in which languages?
A. The tours are fully narrated. The narration is triggered by GPS and is pre-recorded in 8 languages. Languages 
available : English, Spanish, Chinese (mandarin), Japanese, Korean, German, French and Thai.

Q. What are the Hop-On Hop-Off routes and duration of the tours?
A. There are 2 interconnecting tour routes and 1 night routes – stretching from the down town Bangkok to 
Thonburi.  The duration of the tour is around 2 hours- 3 hours depending on the traffic and road closure.

Q. What types of buses are used for the Hop-On Hop-Off?
A.The buses are open-top Double-Decker buses with air conditioner on both floor, Double decker bus allow you 
to see Bangkok city from a unique perspective. 

Q. What are the hours of operation for the Hop-On Hop Off buses?
A. We operate 7 days a week.  The first bus leaves at 9:45am and the last bus for night route leaves as late as 
7:00pm. Please see the bus timetables.

Q: How do I get off the bus and how do I find the next bus?
A: Press the red button to let the driver know you want to get off the bus at the next stop.  Simply down load our 
Elephant Go Go Application to access real time gps tracking of our buses.

Q: Where can I get the map/ time table and see all the stops?
A: Please ask our staff for map/time table.  You can also download our map with all the stops at 
www.elephantgogo.com/mapguide

Q: Where can I contact Elephant Go Go? Which channel?
A: Facebook : Elephantgogobustour, 
Email: contact@elephantgogo.com, Tel. +66717711234 (Phone/Whatsapp)


