

Ticket Redemption Counters at King Power Rangnam and King Power Mahanakorn

Route1: Red Line

09.45 am. First departure from King Power Rangnam04.45 pm. Last departure from King Power Rangnam

- King Power Rangnam
- Siam Paragon
- Siam Square
- Wat Hua Lamphong
- **▶** 6 Golden Buddha Temple > (Interchange)
- China Town > (Interchange)
- Sampheng Market > (Interchange)
- **8** Golden Mount (Wat Saket)
- 8 Royal Rattanakosin Hotel
- Wat Pho
- Giant Swing
- Wat Suthat
- 13 Sanam Luang
- Phra Sumen Fort
- Khao San Road
- 16 Wat Benchamabophit
- King Power Rangnam

Route2: Blue Line

10.00 am. First departure from King Power Mahanakhon 05.00 pm. Last departure from King Power Mahanakhon

- **▶** 1 King Power Mahanakhon
- Sri Maha Mariamman Temple
- River City Bangkok
- Golden Buddha Temple > (Interchange)
- China Town > (Interchange)
- 6 Grand China Hotel > (Interchange)
- Dragon Temple Kammalawat (Wat Mangkorn)
- Ratchadamnoen
- Wang Lang Market
- Wat Rakhangkhositaram
- Wat Arun Rajvararam
- ICONSIAM
- ▶ 1 King Power MahaNakhon

Route3: Green Line

Extended Night Route

Bus leaves at 07.00 pm

- ▶ 1 King Power Rangnam
- Siam Square
- Sampheng Market
- Giant Swing
- ▶ 5 Khao San Road
- ► Ming Power Rangnam
- * Green Line might not be operated during raining season

Ticketing:

- Elephant Go Go Hubs
- Website
- Mobile Application
- Certified Partners

Bus Stop Timetable (RED LINE)									
No.1	King Power Rangnam	9.45	10.45	11.45	12.45	13.45	14.45	15.45	16.45
No.2	Siam Paragon	10.10	11.10	12.15	13.15	14.15	15.20	16.20	17.20
No.3	Siam Square	10.15	11.20	12.20	13.25	14.25	15.35	16.30	17.30
No.4	Wat Hualumpong	10.20	11.25	12.30	13.30	14.30	15.40	16.40	17.40
No.5	Golden Buddha Temple (Interchange)	10.25	11.30	12.35	13.40	14.40	15.45	16.45	17.45
No.6	China Town (Interchange)	10.30	11.35	12.40	13.45	14.45	15.50	16.50	17.50
No.7	Sampeng Market (Interchange)	10.35	11.40	12.45	13.50	14.55	15.55	16.55	17.55
No.8	Wat Saket	10.45	11.50	13.00	14.00	15.00	16.10	17.10	18.10
No.9	Royal Rattanakosint Hotel	10.50	12.00	13.10	14.15	15.10	16.20	17.25	18.25
No.10	Wat Pho	11.05	12.15	13.20	14.25	15.25	16.30	17.40	18.35
No.11	Giant Swing	11.10	12.20	13.25	14.30	15.30	16.35	17.45	18.40
No.12	Wat Suthat	11.15	12.25	13.30	14.35	15.35	16.40	17.50	18.45
No.13	Sanam luang	11.25	12.30	13.35	14.40	15.40	16.45	17.55	18.50
No.14	Phra Sumen Fort	11.30	12.40	13.40	14.45	15.45	16.55	18.05	18.55
No.15	Khao San Road	11.35	12.45	13.45	14.50	15.50	17.00	18.10	19.05
No.16	Wat Benchamabophit	11.50	13.00	14.00	15.00	16.10	17.20	18.25	19.20
No.1	King Power Rangnam	12.10	13.20	14.25	15.25	16.45	18.00	18.50	19.40
	Estimated Duration (HRS)		2.35	2.40	2.40	3.00	<u>3.15</u>	3.05	2.55

Bus Stop Timetable (BLUE LINE)										
No.1	King Power Mahanakorn	10.00	11.00	12.00	13.00	14.00	15.00	16.00	17.00	
No.2	Sri Maha Mariamman Temple	10.05	11.05	12.05	13.05	14.05	15.05	16.10	17.10	
No.3	River City Bangkok	10.15	11.20	12.20	13.15	14.15	15.20	16.20	17.25	
No.4	Golden Buddha Temple (Interchange)	10.20	11.25	12.25	13.20	14.20	15.25	16.25	17.35	
No.5	China Town (Interchange)	10.25	11.30	12.30	13.25	14.25	15.30	16.27	17.40	
No.6	Grand China Hotel (Interchange)	10.30	11.35	12.35	13.35	14.35	15.35	16.32	17.45	
No.7	Dragon Temple Kammalawat	10.35	11.40	12.40	13.40	14.40	15.40	16.36	17.50	
No.8	Ratchadamnoen	10.45	11.55	12.55	14.00	14.55	16.00	16.54	18.05	
No.9	Wang Lang Market	11.00	12.05	13.05	14.10	15.10	16.15	17.14	18.20	
No.10	Wat Rakhangkhositaram	11.05	12.10	13.10	14.15	15.15	16.20	17.20	18.25	
No.11	Wat Arun Rajvararam	11.10	12.15	13.15	14.20	15.20	16.25	17.25	18.30	
No.12	ICONSIAM	11.25	12.35	13.35	14.40	15.40	16.55	17.50	18.50	
No.1	King Power Mahanakorn	11.40	12.55	13.55	15.00	16.10	17.00	18.55	19.20	
	Estimated Duration (HRS)		<u>1.55</u>	<u>1.55</u>	2.00	2.10	2.00	<u>2.55</u>	2.20	

- 1. The published timetable is only stated approximately.
- 2. The bus may be delayed due to unforeseen traffic jam or accident.
- 3. Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes prior to arrival time.
- 4. We reserve the right to amend or make changes to the designated stops, timetable, and service interval without prior notice.

Elephant GoGo - Frequently Asked Questions

Q. How does Hop-On Hop-Off work?

A. Our bus tours are divided into 2 day time routes and 1 night route, all in Bangkok city. Each tour has a number of Hop-On Hop-Off stop where, upon arrival, the bus driver will allow you on/off the bus to experience the city. Another bus will follow the same route (60 minutes later).

Q. How long can I use my Hop-On Hop-Off ticket?

A. You can purchase a Hop-On Hop-Off ticket that is valid for 24-hrs (1day), 48-hrs(2days) or 72-hrs(3days). Ex. If you get on the bus at 2 pm Tuesday, the ticket is valid until 2 pm Wednesday for 24 hrs ticket. Our Bus doesn't run 24 hours. 24 hours is the ticket validity.

Q. Is the tour narrated, and in which languages?

A. The tours are fully narrated. The narration is triggered by GPS and is pre-recorded in 8 languages. Languages available: English, Spanish, Chinese (mandarin), Japanese, Korean, German, French and Thai.

Q. What are the Hop-On Hop-Off routes and duration of the tours?

A. There are 2 interconnecting tour routes and 1 night routes – stretching from the down town Bangkok to Thonburi. The duration of the tour is around 2 hours- 3 hours depending on the traffic and road closure.

Q. What types of buses are used for the Hop-On Hop-Off?

A.The buses are open-top Double-Decker buses with air conditioner on both floor, Double decker bus allow you to see Bangkok city from a unique perspective.

Q. What are the hours of operation for the Hop-On Hop Off buses?

A. We operate 7 days a week. The first bus leaves at 9:45am and the last bus for night route leaves as late as 7:00pm. Please see the bus timetables.

Q: How do I get off the bus and how do I find the next bus?

A: Press the red button to let the driver know you want to get off the bus at the next stop. Simply down load our Elephant Go Go Application to access real time gps tracking of our buses.

Q: Where can I get the map/ time table and see all the stops?

A: Please ask our staff for map/time table. You can also download our map with all the stops at www.elephantgogo.com/mapguide

Q: Where can I contact Elephant Go Go? Which channel?

A: Facebook : Elephantgogobustour,

Email: contact@elephantgogo.com, Tel. +66717711234 (Phone/Whatsapp)